A
B
D
C
D
C
B
A

Contact Material:                    Brass
Insulator Material:                   Polyester,UL 94V-0 6T
Ordering Code:
PHES05  -   X  -   X  -   S  -   A  -  B  -   X  -   X  -   X
1
Series No:
No.of Contacts
   01 To 40
  Contact Plating:
G0:Gold flash S0:Selective
G1:3U" Gold   S1:Selective 3u"
G2:5u" Gold   S2:Selective 5u"
G3:10u "Gold  S3:Selective 10u"
G4:15u" Gold  S4:Selective 15u"
G5:30u" Gold  S5:Selective 30u"
SN:Tin
Connector Type
S:Single
Packing:
A:Tray
B:Bag
T:Tube
U:Tube+CAP
R:Tape&Reel
W:Tape&Reel+CAP
Pin Length:
A:0600=6.00mm
B:0300=3.00mm
Please mark the desired length in the A/B
Insulator Material
A:PBT
B:PA6T
C:LCP
D:PA46
E:PA9T
2
3 5
4
76
1
6
7
4
5
3
2
8
Plastic High
H1=2.54mm
H2=2.00mm
H3=1.50mm
8
PCB  LAYOUT
H
1